2120
Solutions & Promotions from NSK
Nottingham
Reading
Stevenage
Ipswich
Peterborough
London

Non-optic
FX and EX Series – Budget Contra-Angles
Speed / Type Model Order code RRP Warranty
        Direct Drive FX25m C1052001 £245
12
months 1:1 Straight FX65m H1014001 £245
        Direct Drive NAC-EC Y110148 £145
Optic
S-Max - Advanced Contra-Angles
Speed / Type Model Order
code RRP Warranty
        Increasing   M95L C1023001 £1,005
2
years†
 Direct Drive M25L C1024001 £814
     Reducing  M15L C1025001 £952
Non-
optic
        Increasing  M95  C1026001 £794
Direct Drive M25 C1027001 £535
     Reducing M15 C1028001 £636
1:1 Straight M65 H1008001 £498
Optic
Ti-Max Z Series – Premium Contra-Angles
Speed / Type Model Order

Optic
Ti-Max Premium Turbines
Fitting Model Size Order Code RRP Warranty
NSK Z900L
Std
head: Ø 12.5
x 13.1mm
P1111001
£1,134
3 years
KaVo® Z900KL P1113001
Sirona® Z900SL P1115001
W&H® Z900WL P1121001
Bien-Air® Z900BL P1117001
NSK Z800L
Min
head: Ø 10.8
x 12.1mm
P1110001
£1,134
KaVo® Z800KL P1112001
Sirona® Z800SL P1114001
W&H® Z800WL P1120001
Bien-Air® Z800BL P1116001
NSK Z Micro Micro
head: Ø 9
x 10.8mm
PA2357001